
 

 
 

 

Ph.D. Schools of Sapienza University of Rome 
Call for Applications to Fellowships and Admission of Foreign Nationals Educated Abroad  
Academic Year 2018-2019 

School Doctoral listed 
 

N° PHD SCHOOL PHD SCHOOL DIRECTOR MAIL PHD COURSES PHD COORDINATOR 

1 Archaeology  Prof. Alberto Cazzella alberto.cazzella@uniroma1.it 

Ancient Topography 

Alberto Cazzella  

Archaeology and Post classic antiquities 

Classical Archaeology 

Etruscology 

Oriental Archaeology 

Prehistoric Archaeology 

2 Architectural Sciences Prof. Piero Ostilio Rossi pieroostilio.rossi@uniroma1.it 

Architecture and Construction Dina Nencini  

Landscape and Environment Alessandra Capuano 

Architecture. Theories and Project Piero Ostilio Rossi 

3 

Doctoral School "Vito 
Volterra" in 
Astronomical, Chemical, 
Earth, Mathematical 
and Physical Sciences 

Prof. Gianni Andreozzi gianni.andreozzi@uniroma1.it 

Astronomy Paolo De Bernardis 

Chemical Sciences Osvaldo Lanzalunga 

Earth Sciences  Giovanni Battista Andreozzi 

Mathematics Adriana Garroni 

Physics Francesco Mauri 
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4 
Civil Engineering and 
Architecture 

Prof.ssa Tiziana Ferrante tiziana.ferrante@uniroma1.it 

Engineering-Based Architecture and Urban Planning Tiziana Ferrante 

Environmental and Hydraulic Engineering Maria Rosaria Boni 

Planning, Design and Architectural and 
Environmental Technology Fabrizio Tucci 

Structural and Geotechnical Engineering Franco Bontempi 

Infrastructures and Transportation  Paola Di Mascio 

5 Economics Prof. Maurizio Franzini maurizio.franzini@uniroma1.it 

Finance and Economics Rita D'Ecclesia 

Economics Massimiliano Tancioni 

Models for Economics and Finance Brunero Liseo 

6 
Experimental and 
Clinical Medical 
Sciences  

Prof.ssa Isabella Screpanti isabella.screpanti@uniroma1.it 

Angio-Cardio-Thoracic Pathophysiology and Imaging Federico Venuta 

Innovative biomedical technologies in clinical 
medicine Sebastiano Filetti 

Experimental and clinical epato-gastroenterology Paolo Onori 

Molecular Medicine Isabella Screpanti 

Oncology  Bruno Annibale 

7 Law Prof. Enrico del Prato enrico.delprato@uniroma1.it 

Private Autonomy Business, Work and Protection of 
Rights in European and International Perspective Enrico Del Prato 

Public Law  Cesare Pinelli 

Roman Law, Theory of Legal Systems and Private 
Law of Markets Luisa Avitabile 

8 
Mediatrends: History, 
Politics and Society 

Prof. Luca Scuccimarra luca.scuccimarra@uniroma1.it 

Communication, Research, Innovation Enzo Campelli 

History of Europe Alessandro Saggioro 

Political Studies Luca Scuccimarra 
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9 
Molecular Biology and 
Medicine 

Prof. Sergio Adamo sergio.adamo@uniroma1.it 

Biochemistry Stefano Gianni 

Cellular and Developmental Biology Giulia De Lorenzo 

Experimental Medicine Maurizio Sorice 

Genetics and Molecular Biology Fulvio Cruciani 

Human Biology and Medical Genetics Antonio Pizzuti 

Innovation in immuno-mediated and hematological 
disorders Angela Santoni 

Life Science  Marco Tripodi 

Morphogenesis and Tissue Engineering Antonio Musarò 

Infectious diseases, microbiology and public health Stefano D'Amelio 

Pharmaceutical Sciences Antonello Mai 

10 Neuroscience  Prof. Stefano Ferraina stefano.ferraina@uniroma1.it 

Behavioural Neuroscience Stefano Ferraina 

Clinical/experimental Neuroscience and Psychiatry Marco Salvetti 

11 Psychological Sciences Prof.ssa Maria Casagrande maria.casagrande@uniroma1.it 

Dynamic and Clinical Psychology Carlo Lai 

Psychology and Cognitive Science Maria Casagrande 

Psychology and Social Neuroscience Lucia Mannetti 

Social Psychology, Developmental Psychology and 
Educational Research Stefano Livi 
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12 

Science and 
Technology of 
Computing and 
Communication  

Prof. Salvatore Monaco 

salvatore.monaco@uniroma1.it 

 
giuseppe.oriolo@uniroma1.it 

Automatic Control, Bioengineering and Operation 
Research Giuseppe Oriolo 

Computer Science Alessandro Mei 

Engineering in Computer Science Camil Demetrescu 

Information and Communication Technology (ICT) Maria Gabriella Di Benedetto 

13 

Sciences of 
Interpretation and 
Cultural Production 
(Writing Orality 
Visuality) 

Prof. Giorgio Mariani giorgio.mariani@uniroma1.it 

Documentation Studies, Linguistics and Literature Alberto Petrucciani 

Studies in english literatures, cultures, language and 
translation Giorgio Mariani 

German and slavic studies Annalisa Cosentino 

History of Art Manuela Gianandrea 

Music and Performing Arts Emanuele Senici 

Philology and History of the Ancient World Roberto Nicolai 

Studies in medioeval philology, paleography, 
romance studies Nadia Cannata 

14 
Science and 
Technology for the 
Industrial Innovation 

Prof. Antonio Carcaterra antonio.carcaterra@uniroma1.it 

Chemical Processes for Industry and Environment Mauro Majone 

Energy and Environment Massimo Corcione 

Industrial and Management Engineering  Massimo Tronci 

Electrical, Materials and Nanotechnology 
Engineerings (EMNE) Silvia Serranti 

Science and Technology for Complex Systems Regina Lamedica 

Theoretical and Applied Mechanics Antonio Carcaterra 
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15 

Technologies and 
Systems for 
Aeronautics, 
Electromagnetics, 
Electronics, Space and 
Remote Sensing  

Prof. Mauro Valorani 

mauro.valorani@uniroma1.it 

Aeronautics and Space Engineering Mauro Valorani 

paola.loreti@uniroma1.it Mathematical Models for Engineering, 
Electromagnetics and Nanosciences Paola Loreti 
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